Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

401300200890

401300320890

401300530890

401300800890

401301250890

Chain diameter

mm

7-8

10

13

16

18-20

Clevis Sling Hook 8-043/S, Yoke

e Proof Load tested at 2.5 times the WLL with certification for each batch manufactured.

e Fatigue rated to 20,000 cycles at 1.5 times the WLL.
e Magnaflux crack detection is performed 100% on each batch.

Material: Quenched and Tempered Alloy Steel.
Temperature range: -40°C up to +200°C
Finish: Powder coating

Safety factor: 4:1

Grade: 8

WLL A H K P1 T Weight

ton mm mm mm mm mm kg

2 9 22 98 27 18 0.6

3MI5) 11 29 121 34 23 1.2

5.3 14 37 147 44 30 23

8 18 42 166 48 39 3.7

12.5 21 50 200 56 47 6.5
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