



Clevis Sling Hook 8-043/S, Yoke

Product information

- Proof Load tested at 2.5 times the WLL with certification for each batch manufactured.
- Fatigue rated to 20,000 cycles at 1.5 times the WLL.
- Magnaflux crack detection is performed 100% on each batch.

Material: Quenched and Tempered Alloy Steel.

Temperature range: -40°C up to +200°C

Finish: Powder coating

Safety factor: 4:1

Grade: 8

Part code	Chain diameter mm	WLL ton	A mm	H mm	K mm	P1 mm	T mm	Weight kg
401300200890	7-8	2	9	22	98	27	18	0.6
401300320890	10	3.15	11	29	121	34	23	1.2
401300530890	13	5.3	14	37	147	44	30	2.3
401300800890	16	8	18	42	166	48	39	3.7
401301250890	18-20	12.5	21	50	200	56	47	6.5

Blueprint

